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Universal 
combi bracket
For all multi-row panel radiators 
without brackets and radiator ins-
tallation heights from 300 to 600 mm

Fully assembled bracket

 Snap-fi t assembly head with depth and lateral 
    adjustment
Pre-assembled for an installation height of 600 mm, 
    can be shortened for the remaining installation 
    heights

300 mm

400 mm

500 mm

600 mm

Load capacity of up to

Compliant 
with VDI 
standard 
6036


